
En

Eng Fundamentals

Traffic Eng
Civil & Structural Dwg

Intro Maths B3

Mon

Eng Maths 1 B1

 Land Surveying 1 

Structures 1 Eng Fundamentals 

Eng Management

W&Waste Man

Structures 1

Intro Maths B1

FriMon Fri

Technical Literacy

Eng Maths 1 B3

Eng Maths 1 B1

Wed ThuTue Thu

Intro Maths B2

Civil Materials*

Civil Materials*

FriTue Wed Thu

Exams (inc National) Exams (inc National)

Highway Eng 1

Exams

Eng P

Eng Fundamentals

 Intro Maths B2 

Eng Management

Highway Eng 2

Structures 1

Geotech Eng 1 ***

Eng Surveying 

W&W Systems

Highway Eng 2

Eng Maths 1 B2

Structures 1

Structures 1 Eng Surveying 

W&W Systems Traffic Eng

Eng Maths 1 B2

Exams

Exams (inc National)

Labour

Eng P

Intro Maths B2

Technical Literacy

Exams (inc National)Exams (inc National)

Eng P

Labour
Geotech Eng 1 

Structures 1

Eng Maths 1 B3 Intro Maths B3

Highway Eng 2

Eng Fundamentals

Eng P

Eng Surveying Geotech Eng 2

Highway Eng 2

 Eng Surveying 

Civil & Structural Dwg

Intro Maths B3Eng Maths 1 B3

Eng Management
Geotech Eng 1 

W&Waste Man

Eng Management W&Waste Man

Civil Materials*

8

9

14

12

3

16

7

23-27

28-2

16-20

26-30

5-9

7-11

9-13

19-23

20

13

15

17

10

12-16

21-25

Oct

Nov

2-6

W&W Systems

Traffic Eng

11

14-18

S
e

m
e

s
te

r 
2

Exams

19

18

4

5

6

Traffic Eng

Civil & Structural Dwg

Intro Maths B2

Eng P

Labour
Fluid Mechanics Civil

Civil & Structural Dwg
W&Waste Man

Fluid Mechanics Civil 

8-12

May

25-29

27-1

18-22

4-8

Jun

Jul

1-5

17-21

24-28

Sep

Aug

20-24

Highway Eng 1

Exams

CHRISTCHURCH

Technical Literacy

Tue

Structures 1

HAMILTON

Exams (inc National)

Geotech Eng 2

Eng Maths 1 B1

W&Waste Man

Mon

Eng Maths 1 B1 Intro Maths B1

 Land Surveying 1 

Civil MaterialsHighway Eng 1

Geotech Eng 1*** Eng Maths 1 B2

Intro Maths B2
Land Surveying 1

5-9

Presenter Keys

Sarah Creswell
John Hermann

Ellie Khaghanikavkani

Wed ThuMon Tue Fri

CHRISTCHURCH

WaitangiEng P

Mon Tue

 2026 Semester 1  Start date:2 Feb  End Date: 26 June

Waitangi Waitangi

Eng Fundamentals 

WedTue

Civil & Structural Dwg

HAMILTON

Land Surveying 1

NZDE (Civil)

2026 Study Block Schedule

PALMERSTON NORTH

ThuWedMon

Geotech Eng 1

ANZAC

Eng Maths 1 B3

ANZAC

Eng Management
Intro Maths B1

Fluid Mechanics Civil 

Easter Holiday

Eng Maths 1 B2 Intro Maths B2

Structures 1

Structures 1

Civil Materials

Fluid Mechanics Civil 
Traffic Engineering

Civil & Structural Dwg

Eng Maths 1 B2

FriThu Fri

23-27

2-6

26-30

9-13

5

2

1

2-6

S
e

m
e

s
te

r 
1

4

12

15-19

8

Jan

19-23

12-16

16-20

Mar

3

23-27

16-20

30-3

13-17

7

Feb

20-24

6

Intro Maths B1Eng Maths 1 B1

Good 
Friday

Good 
Friday

Easter Holiday

Eng P

Eng P

Intro Maths B1

9-13

Apr

17

16

14

Kings 
Birthday

Kings 
Birthday

Highway Eng 1

Eng Fundamentals
Fluid Mechanics Civil

Fluid Mechanics Civil 

Eng Maths 1 B3

Eng P Eng P
Kings 

Birthday

Technical Literacy

22-26 20

Wed

29-10

19

18

Technical Literacy

13-17
Technical Literacy

Technical Literacy

Eng Maths 1 B1 Intro Maths B1

Geotech Eng 1 ***

Technical Literacy

Exams

27-31

Geotech Eng 2

1

2

3-7

31-4

10-14

96-10

Highway Eng 1

Land Surveying 1

Eng Management

Structures 1 
Traffic Engineering

13

Easter Holiday

W&Waste Man

11

15

11-15

10

Traffic Engineering

Eng Maths 1 B3 Intro Maths B3

Eng Management

Traffic Engineering
Intro Maths B3

Eng Fundamentals

ANZAC

Land Surveying 1

Exams

Janet Blunt
Tara Hills

John Lawson
Sateesh Pisini
Steve Parker

W
e

e
k

Eng Fundamentals

W&W Systems

Intro Maths B3

Eng Maths 1 B2

 Eng Surveying 

 2026 Semester 2  Start date: 13 Jul  End Date: 27 Nov 

Highway Eng 1

Good 
Friday

Geotech Eng 2

Eng Surveying Eng P

Eng Fundamentals

Eng Fundamentals

Eng Management

Civil Materials

Eng P

PALMERSTON NORTH

2026 NZDE (Civil) Sem 1 and 2 Study Block Timetable v8

*Civil Materials* Each block will be restricted to a maximum number of 20 students per venue to keep the numbers reasonable for Laboratory Visits in Block 2.
**Fluid Mechanics (Civil)** Each Block will be restricted to a maximum number of 20 students per venue to keep the numbers reasonable for Laboratory Visits.
***Geotechnical Engineering 1*** Each block will be restricted to a maximum number of 20 students per venue to keep the numbers reasonable for Laboratory Visits.

All courses are subject to numbers




