

Civil Materials Each block will be restricted to a maximum number of 20 students per venue to keep the numbers reasonable for Laboratory Visits in Block 2.

Fluid Mechanics (Civil) Each Block will be restricted to a maximum number of 20 students per venue to keep the numbers reasonable for Laboratory Visits.

Geotechnical Engineering 1 Each block will be restricted to a maximum number of 20 students per venue to keep the numbers reasonable for Laboratory Visits.

		Presenter Keys																
		Gary Livingstone			Steve Parker Sateesh Pisini			John Lawson Tara Hills			Janet Blunt Ellie Khaghanikavkani			John Hermann Sarah Creswell				
2026 Study Block Schedule																		
NZDE (Civil)																		
2026 Semester 1 Start date: 2 Feb End Date: 26 June																		
Jan	Week	HAMILTON					CHRISTCHURCH					PALMERSTON NORTH						
		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri		
Feb	5-9	Eng P				Waitangi	Eng Maths 1 B1			Eng P	Waitangi			Eng P		Waitangi		
	12-16	Civil & Structural Dwg					Intro Maths B1					Technical Literacy						
	19-23	Traffic Engineering					Eng Fundamentals					Land Surveying 1						
	26-30	Eng Fundamentals		Structures 1			Fluid Mechanics Civil Geotech Eng 2											
Mar	2-6	Eng Maths 1 B1		Eng Management Intro Maths B1			Highway Eng 1					Eng Maths 1 B1		Intro Maths B1				
	9-13	Highway Eng 1					Civil Materials											
	16-20	Geotech Eng 1***					Eng Maths 1 B2			Intro Maths B2								
	23-27	Land Surveying 1		Intro Maths B2			Traffic Engineering			Eng Management								
Apr	30-3					Good Friday					Good Friday					Good Friday		
	6-10	Easter Holiday					Easter Holiday					Easter Holiday						
	13-17						Highway Eng 1					Eng Maths 1 B2		Intro Maths B2				
	20-24	Eng Maths 1 B3		Intro Maths B3			Geotech Eng 2					Land Surveying 1						
May	27-1	ANZAC	Structures 1			ANZAC	Land Surveying 1			ANZAC								
	4-8	Civil Materials*					Fluid Mechanics Civil					Technical Literacy						
	11-15	Civil & Structural Dwg					Eng Maths 1 B3		Traffic Engineering Intro Maths B3			Highway Eng 1		Structures 1				
	18-22	Fluid Mechanics Civil					Eng Fundamentals					Eng Maths 1 B3		Intro Maths B3				
	25-29	Land Surveying 1							Civil Materials*									
	29-10	Eng Management																
Jun	1-5	Kings Birthday				Eng P	Kings Birthday				Eng P	Kings Birthday	Eng P					
	8-12																	
	15-19	Exams					Exams					Exams						
	22-26	Exams (inc National)					Exams (inc National)					Exams (inc National)						
2026 Semester 2 Start date: 13 Jul End Date: 27 Nov																		
Jul	Week	HAMILTON					CHRISTCHURCH					PALMERSTON NORTH						
		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri		
Jul	13-17	Eng P					Eng Maths 1 B1			Intro Maths B1		Eng Surveying			Eng P			
	20-24	Geotech Eng 2		W&Waste Man			Eng Fundamentals			Traffic Eng		Eng Maths 1 B1		Intro Maths B1				
	27-31	Civil & Structural Dwg					Structures 1					Technical Literacy						
Aug	3-7	Eng Maths 1 B1		Intro Maths B1					W&W Systems			Structures 1		Eng Fundamentals				
	10-14	Highway Eng 2			Traffic Eng		Eng Management			W&Waste Man								
	17-21	Civil Materials					Highway Eng 2		Technical Literacy			Eng Surveying						
	24-28	Eng Management												Eng Maths 1 B2		Intro Maths B2		
Sep	31-4	Geotech Eng 1***					Eng Maths 1 B2			Intro Maths B2								
	7-11	Fluid Mechanics Civil HMN B1**					Geotech Eng 1***											
	14-18	Structures 1		Highway Eng 2								Structures 1						
	21-25	Eng Maths 1 B2		Intro Maths B2			W&W Systems			Traffic Eng		Eng Surveying						
Oct	28-2	Eng Fundamentals							Eng Maths 1 B3			Intro Maths B3						
	5-9	Civil Materials*							Eng Fundamentals									
	12-16	Eng Surveying			Geotech Eng 2		Eng Maths 1 B3			Intro Maths B3		Eng Maths 1 B3		Intro Maths B3				
	19-23	Traffic Eng					Eng Management			W&Waste Man		Eng Fundamentals						
	26-30	Eng Maths 1 B3		Intro Maths B3			Highway Eng 2											
	26-30	Labour	Geotech Eng 1			Fluid Mechanics Civil		Labour				Eng Surveying Geotech Eng 1		Labour			Technical Literacy	
Nov	2-6	Eng P	Civil & Structural Dwg					Eng P					Eng P					
	9-13																	
	16-20	Exams (inc National)					Exams (inc National)					Exams (inc National)						
	23-27	Exams					Exams					Exams						